Page 1 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
NOTE
DATE

ILA Series
LED Linear Luminaires
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ILA-2DB(20)-8AK-WH
ILA
Series
ILA- Architectural
LED Linear
Form Factor
2 - 2’
4 - 4’
6 - 6’
8 - 8’
CRI
8 - 80+ CRI
9 - 90+ CRI
Optics
(Blank) - Diffuser
D - Diffuser
P - Parabolic
(UGE<16)
Housing Finish
WH - White(130LPW)
BK - Black(117LPW)
SA - Silver(123.5LPW)
CCT
AK - Adjustable CCT
(4000/3500/3000k)
Mounting
ILA-ACC - Suspension 6.5ft Air Craft Kit(Set of 2)
PSCA-(WH/BK) - Surface Canopy with AC cable K/O, (white or black)
color + 6.5ft Aircraft cable
SCA-(WH/BK) - Surface Canopy, (white or black) color + 6.5ft Aircraft cable
WM-xFT - Wall Mount Kit
SM-xFT - Surface Mount Kit
CR - Spring Clip Recessed Mount Kit
TR - T-Grid Recessed Mount Kit
Connector Options
ILA-LDB(20) - L-Connector
ILA-TDB(30) - T-Connector
ILA-XDB(40) - X-Connector
Accessories/Controls
ZCN-ILA-xFT - Fixture End Connector Kit, x=ft
CRD7-(WH/BK) - 7ft 18AWG 600V 5 wires AC cable in
(white or black) color
MMS-12V - Step dimming microwave motion sensor
Input Voltage
(Blank) -
120V-347V
Light Distribution
DB(*) - Direct
*20 - 2ft in 20 W
40 - 4ft in 40 W
50 - 6ft in 50 W
70 - 8ft in 70 W
DB 8 A
Options
(Blank) (Blank) WT2
Quick Ship Product
Emergency Backup
(Lumen will maintain over
the 90-minute duration)
EM700 - 700lm
EM1400 - 1400lm
EM2000 - 2000lm
Page 2 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
OPTICS
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS